Annex 5:  CWGER Member List

	Agency


	Name
	Title
	Email
	Telephone

	IASC Members/Standing Invitees:

	FAO
	Richard China

Paul Parades-Portella

Erminio Sacco
	OiC, Emergency Operations&Rehabilitation Div.

Liaison Officer (Geneva)

Transition Strategy Officer
	Richard.China@fao.org
pparedes-portella@unog.ch
Erminio.sacco@fao.org
	+39 06570 55242

(022) 917 3681

+39 06 57055846  

	ICRC
	Barbara Wildi
	Head of Sector Balkans/Caucasus, ESU
	bwildi@icrc.org
	(022) 730 2129

	ICVA
	(share info by emails)
	
	
	

	IFRC
	Cynthia Burton
	
	cynthia.burton@ifrc.org
	

	InterAction
	(share info by email)
	
	
	

	IOM
	Amr Taha

Jeremy Haslam
	Emergency & Post-Conflict Officer

Emergency & Post-Conflict Officer
	ataha@iom.int
jhaslam@iom.int
	(022) 7179239

(022) 7179458

	OCHA
	Hannah Entwisle

Ricardo Mena

Kristina Koch
	Ass. Humanitarian Affairs Officer

Humanitarian Affairs Officer

Donor Relations Officer
	entwisle@un.org
menar@un.org
kochk@un.org
	(022) 9171155

(022) 9171455

	OCHA/IDD
	Laketch Dirasse

Aimee Wielechowski
	Deputy Director

FRS Officer
	dirasse@un.org
wielechowski@un.org
	(022) 917-1618

 (022) 9171840

	OHCHR
	Nili Safavi
	Associate Human Rights Officer
	nsafavi@ohchr.org
	 (022) 917 9634

	SCHR
	(share info by email)
	
	
	

	UNDP (chair)
	Andrew Maskrey (co-chair)

Anne Marie Cluckers (co-chair_

Kayo Gotoh (secretariat)

Mara Olga Gonzalez
	Chief, Disaster Reduction Unit

Chief, Transition Recovery Unit

Senior Advisor, Inter-Agency Liaison

Disaster Management Specialist, DRU
	andrew.maskrey@undp.org
anne.marie.cluckers@undp.org
kayoko.gotoh@undp.org
mogonzalez@undp.org
	(022) 9178229

(022) 9178704

(022) 9178299

(022) 9178239

	UNFPA
	Nina Sreenivasan

Eriko Hibi
	Humanitarian Liaison Officer

Program Specialist
	sreenivasan@unfpa.org
hibi@unfpa.org 
	(022)  917 8440

1-212-297-5274

	UNHCR
	Pablo Mateu

Felipe Camargo

Johan Cels
	Chief, RLSS/DOS

RLSS/DOS

Sr. Program Officer (NY)
	mateu@unhcr.ch
CAMARGO@unhcr.ch
cels@unhcr.ch
	(022) 739 8784

(022) 739 7441

	UNICEF
	Eric Laroche

Paul Hulshoff

Sigrid Kaag
	Deputy Director, EMOPS

Program Officer, Program Division

Deputy Director, Program Division
	elaroche@unicef.org
phulshoff@unicef.org
skaag@unicef.org
	(022) 9095601

+1-212-3267182

+1-212-3267407

	WFP
	Nick Crawford

Sarah Laughton

Ariane Waldvogel
	Head, Emergencies and Transitions Unit
	nicholas.crawford@wfp.org
Sarah.Laughton@wfp.org
Ariane.waldvogel@wfp.org
	+39-06-65133122

+39 06 65133505

(022) 9178618

	WHO
	Alessandro Loretti

Tanja Sleeuwenhoekt

N. Zagaria
	Coordinator, HAC/PSP
	lorettia@who.int
sleeuwenhoekt@who.int 

Zagarian@who.int
	(022) 7912750

(022) 7912727

	World Bank
	(share info by email)
	
	
	

	Other Organizations:

	HABITAT
	Daniel Lewis

Esteban Leon
	Chief, Disaster, Post-conflict & Safetey Section

Disaster Management Specialist
	dan.lewis@unhabitat.org
Esteban.Leon@unhabitat.org
	

	ILO
	Alfredo Lazarle

Antonio Cruciani

Donato Kiniger

Francesca Battisin 
	Director

Sr. S.E. Recovery Specialist

Sr. Crisis Response Specialist


	lazarte@ilo.org

cruciani@ilo.org

kiniger@ilo.org

g7emp_recon@ilo.org
	(022) 7998822

(022) 7998826

(022) 7996839

(022) 7997083

	ISDR Secretariat
	Praveen Pardeshi
	Sr. Advisor
	pardeshi@un.org
	(022) 9172794

	UNDGO
	Jean-Luc Siblot

Samuel Choritz
	Deputy Director 

Crisis & Post-Conflict Unit
	jean-luc.siblot@undp.org
samuel.choritz@undp.org
	

	UNEP
	Pasi Rinne

Glenn Dolce-Mascolo
	Technical Advisor
	pasi.rinne@unep.ch
glenn.dolcemascolo@unep.ch
	(022) 9178488

	UNV
	Ramanathan Balakrishnan
	
	Ramanathan.balakrishnan@unv.org
	


11/11/05 KG

